State of Arizona Individual On & Off-Exchange Plans
2022 Monthly Premium Rates
40 year old, Single, Non-Tobacco User

SERFF Tracking No Filing Company Plan ID Type Metal Premium
Rating Area 1: Apache, Navajo
BCAZ-132794499 Blue Cross and Blue Shield of Arizona 53901AZ1420094 HMO Bronze $483
BCAZ-132794499 Blue Cross and Blue Shield of Arizona 53901AZ1420063 HMO Bronze $519
BCAZ-132794499 Blue Cross and Blue Shield of Arizona 53901AZ1420069 HMO Bronze $560
BCAZ-132794499 Blue Cross and Blue Shield of Arizona 53901AZ1420105 HMO Silver $641
BCAZ-132794499 Blue Cross and Blue Shield of Arizona 53901AZ1420057 HMO Silver $685
BCAZ-132794499 Blue Cross and Blue Shield of Arizona 53901AZ1420045 HMO Silver $699
BCAZ-132824226 Blue Cross and Blue Shield of Arizona 53901AZ1490002 PPO Silver $823
BCAZ-132794499 Blue Cross and Blue Shield of Arizona 53901AZ1420116 HMO Gold $772
BCAZ-132794499 Blue Cross and Blue Shield of Arizona 53901AZ1420051 HMO Gold $811
BCAZ-132824226 Blue Cross and Blue Shield of Arizona 53901AZ1490001 PPO Gold $947
Rating Area 1: Coconino
BCAZ-132794499 Blue Cross and Blue Shield of Arizona 53901AZ1420091 HMO Bronze $468
BCAZ-132794499 Blue Cross and Blue Shield of Arizona 53901AZ1420060 HMO Bronze $504
HNAZ-132820234 Arizona Complete Health 91450AZ0080036 HMO Bronze $518
HNAZ-132820234 Arizona Complete Health 914504Z0190009 HMO Bronze 3518
HNAZ-132820234 Arizona Complete Health 91450AZ0180036 HMO Bronze $540
BCAZ-132794499 Blue Cross and Blue Shield of Arizona 53901AZ1420066 HMO Bronze $543
HNAZ-132820234 Arizona Complete Health 91450AZ0080119 HMO Bronze $556
HNAZ-132820234 Arizona Complete Health 91450AZ0080037 HMO Bronze $565
HNAZ-132820234 Arizona Complete Health 914504Z0190010 HMO Bronze 3565
HNAZ-132820234 Arizona Complete Health 91450AZ0180119 HMO Bronze $579
HNAZ-132820234 Arizona Complete Health 91450AZ0180037 HMO Bronze $589
HNAZ-132820234 Arizona Complete Health 91450AZ0080086 HMO Bronze $603
HNAZ-132820234 Arizona Complete Health 91450AZ0180086 HMO Bronze $628
HNAZ-132820234 Arizona Complete Health 91450AZ0080087 HMO Bronze $631
HNAZ-132820234 Arizona Complete Health 91450AZ0180087 HMO Bronze $657
HNAZ-132820234 Arizona Complete Health 91450420190012 HMO Silver 3514
HNAZ-132820234 Arizona Complete Health 91450420190023 HMO Silver 3537
HNAZ-132820234 Arizona Complete Health 91450420190022 HMO Silver 3539
HNAZ-132820234 Arizona Complete Health 91450420200023 HMO Silver 3560
HNAZ-132820234 Arizona Complete Health 91450420200022 HMO Silver 3562
HNAZ-132820234 Arizona Complete Health 91450AZ0080098 HMO Silver $567
HNAZ-132820234 Arizona Complete Health 91450AZ0080097 HMO Silver $567
HNAZ-132820234 Arizona Complete Health 91450420190021 HMO Silver 3575
HNAZ-132820234 Arizona Complete Health 91450AZ0080099 HMO Silver $579
HNAZ-132820234 Arizona Complete Health 91450420190020 HMO Silver 3582
HNAZ-132820234 Arizona Complete Health 91450AZ0080069 HMO Silver $589
HNAZ-132820234 Arizona Complete Health 91450AZ0180097 HMO Silver $591
HNAZ-132820234 Arizona Complete Health 91450AZ0080052 HMO Silver $596
HNAZ-132820234 Arizona Complete Health 91450420200021 HMO Silver 3599
HNAZ-132820234 Arizona Complete Health 91450AZ0080044 HMO Silver $602
HNAZ-132820234 Arizona Complete Health 91450AZ0180099 HMO Silver $604
HNAZ-132820234 Arizona Complete Health 91450420200020 HMO Silver 3606
HNAZ-132820234 Arizona Complete Health 91450AZ0180046 HMO Silver $613
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SERFF Tracking No Filing Company Plan ID Type Metal Premium
HNAZ-132820234 Arizona Complete Health 91450AZ0180001 HMO Silver $621
HNAZ-132820234 Arizona Complete Health 91450AZ0080035 HMO Silver $622
BCAZ-132794499 Blue Cross and Blue Shield of Arizona 53901AZ1420102 HMO Silver $622
HNAZ-132820234 Arizona Complete Health 91450AZ0180044 HMO Silver $628
HNAZ-132820234 Arizona Complete Health 91450AZ0080072 HMO Silver $634
HNAZ-132820234 Arizona Complete Health 91450AZ0180035 HMO Silver $648
HNAZ-132820234 Arizona Complete Health 91450AZ0180072 HMO Silver $660
BCAZ-132794499 Blue Cross and Blue Shield of Arizona 53901AZ1420054 HMO Silver $665
BCAZ-132794499 Blue Cross and Blue Shield of Arizona 53901AZ1420042 HMO Silver $678
BCAZ-132824226 Blue Cross and Blue Shield of Arizona 53901AZ1490002 PPO Silver $823
HNAZ-132820234 Arizona Complete Health 914504Z20190016 HMO Gold 3677
HNAZ-132820234 Arizona Complete Health 91450AZ0080109 HMO Gold $682
HNAZ-132820234 Arizona Complete Health 91450420190024 HMO Gold 3694
HNAZ-132820234 Arizona Complete Health 91450AZ0180109 HMO Gold $710
HNAZ-132820234 Arizona Complete Health 91450420200024 HMO Gold 3723
HNAZ-132820234 Arizona Complete Health 91450AZ0080059 HMO Gold $725
HNAZ-132820234 Arizona Complete Health 91450420190025 HMO Gold 3745
BCAZ-132794499 Blue Cross and Blue Shield of Arizona 53901AZ1420113 HMO Gold $749
HNAZ-132820234 Arizona Complete Health 91450AZ0180059 HMO Gold $755
HNAZ-132820234 Arizona Complete Health 91450420200025 HMO Gold 3776
BCAZ-132794499 Blue Cross and Blue Shield of Arizona 53901AZ1420048 HMO Gold $787
BCAZ-132824226 Blue Cross and Blue Shield of Arizona 53901AZ1490001 PPO Gold $947
Rating Area 1: Mohave
BCAZ-132794499 Blue Cross and Blue Shield of Arizona 53901AZ1420092 HMO Bronze $483
BCAZ-132794499 Blue Cross and Blue Shield of Arizona 53901AZ1420061 HMO Bronze $519
BCAZ-132794499 Blue Cross and Blue Shield of Arizona 53901AZ1420067 HMO Bronze $560
BCAZ-132794499 Blue Cross and Blue Shield of Arizona 53901AZ1420103 HMO Silver $641
BCAZ-132794499 Blue Cross and Blue Shield of Arizona 53901AZ1420055 HMO Silver $685
BCAZ-132794499 Blue Cross and Blue Shield of Arizona 53901AZ1420043 HMO Silver $699
BCAZ-132824226 Blue Cross and Blue Shield of Arizona 53901AZ1490002 PPO Silver $823
BCAZ-132794499 Blue Cross and Blue Shield of Arizona 53901AZ1420114 HMO Gold $772
BCAZ-132794499 Blue Cross and Blue Shield of Arizona 53901AZ1420049 HMO Gold $811
BCAZ-132824226 Blue Cross and Blue Shield of Arizona 53901AZ1490001 PPO Gold $947
Rating Area 2: Yavapai
BCAZ-132794499 Blue Cross and Blue Shield of Arizona 53901AZ1420089 HMO Bronze $463
BCAZ-132794499 Blue Cross and Blue Shield of Arizona 53901AZ1420020 HMO Bronze $498
BCAZ-132794499 Blue Cross and Blue Shield of Arizona 53901AZ1420027 HMO Bronze $537
CCGH-132793656 Cigna HealthCare of Arizona, Inc. 97667AZ0110024 HMO Bronze $555
CCGH-132793656 Cigna HealthCare of Arizona, Inc. 97667AZ0110014 HMO Bronze $566
CCGH-132793656 Cigna HealthCare of Arizona, Inc. 97667AZ0110016 HMO Bronze $577
CCGH-132793656 Cigna HealthCare of Arizona, Inc. 97667AZ0110026 HMO Bronze $578
CCGH-132793656 Cigna HealthCare of Arizona, Inc. 97667AZ0110025 HMO Bronze $584
BCAZ-132794499 Blue Cross and Blue Shield of Arizona 53901AZ1420100 HMO Silver $615
CCGH-132793656 Cigna HealthCare of Arizona, Inc. 97667420110023 HMO Silver 3625
CCGH-132793656 Cigna HealthCare of Arizona, Inc. 97667420110020 HMO Silver 3641
BCAZ-132794499 Blue Cross and Blue Shield of Arizona 53901AZ1420013 HMO Silver $657
BCAZ-132794499 Blue Cross and Blue Shield of Arizona 53901AZ1420040 HMO Silver $671
CCGH-132793656 Cigna HealthCare of Arizona, Inc. 97667AZ0110022 HMO Silver $671
CCGH-132793656 Cigna HealthCare of Arizona, Inc. 97667AZ0110013 HMO Silver $676
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CCGH-132793656 Cigna HealthCare of Arizona, Inc. 97667AZ0110027 HMO Silver $676
CCGH-132793656 Cigna HealthCare of Arizona, Inc. 97667AZ0110018 HMO Silver $679
CCGH-132793656 Cigna HealthCare of Arizona, Inc. 97667AZ0110021 HMO Silver $682
BCAZ-132824226 Blue Cross and Blue Shield of Arizona 53901AZ1490002 PPO Silver $790
BCAZ-132794499 Blue Cross and Blue Shield of Arizona 53901AZ1420111 HMO Gold $741
BCAZ-132794499 Blue Cross and Blue Shield of Arizona 53901AZ1420006 HMO Gold $778
CCGH-132793656 Cigna HealthCare of Arizona, Inc. 97667AZ0110019 HMO Gold $821
CCGH-132793656 Cigna HealthCare of Arizona, Inc. 97667AZ0110029 HMO Gold $861
CCGH-132793656 Cigna HealthCare of Arizona, Inc. 97667AZ0110028 HMO Gold 3885
BCAZ-132824226 Blue Cross and Blue Shield of Arizona 53901AZ1490001 PPO Gold $908
Rating Area 3: La Pag
BCAZ-132794499 Blue Cross and Blue Shield of Arizona 53901AZ1420088 HMO Bronze $489
BCAZ-132794499 Blue Cross and Blue Shield of Arizona 53901AZ1420017 HMO Bronze $526
BCAZ-132794499 Blue Cross and Blue Shield of Arizona 53901AZ1420024 HMO Bronze $567
BCAZ-132794499 Blue Cross and Blue Shield of Arizona 53901AZ1420099 HMO Silver $650
BCAZ-132794499 Blue Cross and Blue Shield of Arizona 53901AZ1420010 HMO Silver $694
BCAZ-132794499 Blue Cross and Blue Shield of Arizona 53901AZ1420039 HMO Silver $708
BCAZ-132824226 Blue Cross and Blue Shield of Arizona 53901AZ1490002 PPO Silver $834
BCAZ-132794499 Blue Cross and Blue Shield of Arizona 53901AZ1420110 HMO Gold $782
BCAZ-132794499 Blue Cross and Blue Shield of Arizona 53901AZ1420003 HMO Gold $822
BCAZ-132824226 Blue Cross and Blue Shield of Arizona 53901AZ1490001 PPO Gold $959
Rating Area 3: Yuma
BCAZ-132794499 Blue Cross and Blue Shield of Arizona 53901AZ1420090 HMO Bronze $489
BCAZ-132794499 Blue Cross and Blue Shield of Arizona 53901AZ1420021 HMO Bronze $526
BCAZ-132794499 Blue Cross and Blue Shield of Arizona 53901AZ1420028 HMO Bronze $567
BCAZ-132794499 Blue Cross and Blue Shield of Arizona 53901AZ1420101 HMO Silver $650
BCAZ-132794499 Blue Cross and Blue Shield of Arizona 53901AZ1420014 HMO Silver $694
BCAZ-132794499 Blue Cross and Blue Shield of Arizona 53901AZ1420041 HMO Silver $708
BCAZ-132824226 Blue Cross and Blue Shield of Arizona 53901AZ1490002 PPO Silver $834
BCAZ-132794499 Blue Cross and Blue Shield of Arizona 53901AZ1420112 HMO Gold $782
BCAZ-132794499 Blue Cross and Blue Shield of Arizona 53901AZ1420007 HMO Gold $822
BCAZ-132824226 Blue Cross and Blue Shield of Arizona 53901AZ1490001 PPO Gold $959
Rating Area 4: Maricopa
OHIN-132816894 Oscar Health Plan, Inc. 13877AZ0070011 HMO Catastrophic $263
BRHP-132842666 Bright Health Company of Arizona 87247A70010010 HMO Catastrophic $274
BRHP-132842666 Bright Health Company of Arizona 87247A70010040 HMO Bronze $287
UHLC-132819720 UnitedHealthcare of Arizona, Inc. 40702AZ0060014 HMO Bronze $288
BRHP-132842666 Bright Health Company of Arizona 87247AZ0010006 HMO Bronze $290
UHLC-132819720 UnitedHealthcare of Arizona, Inc. 40702AZ0060013 HMO Bronze $290
UHLC-132819720 UnitedHealthcare of Arizona, Inc. 40702AZ0060005 HMO Bronze $292
MEDI-132837277 Medica Community Health Plan 32311AZ0010035 HMO Bronze $293
UHLC-132819720 UnitedHealthcare of Arizona, Inc. 40702AZ0060006 HMO Bronze $294
UHLC-132819720 UnitedHealthcare of Arizona, Inc. 40702AZ0060007 HMO Bronze $294
BRHP-132842666 Bright Health Company of Arizona 87247AZ0010007 HMO Bronze $301
MEDI-132837277 Medica Community Health Plan 32311AZ0010005 HMO Bronze $312
OHIN-132816894 Oscar Health Plan, Inc. 13877AZ0070003 HMO Bronze $314
BRHP-132842666 Bright Health Company of Arizona 87247AZ0010008 HMO Bronze $316
BRHP-132842666 Bright Health Company of Arizona 87247AZ0010014 HMO Bronze $318
OHIN-132816894 Oscar Health Plan, Inc. 13877AZ0070002 HMO Bronze $320
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SERFF Tracking No

AETN-132811457
AETN-132811457
MEDI-132837277
OHIN-132816894
OHIN-132816894
BCAZ-132794499
MEDI-132837277
BRHP-132842666
OHIN-132816894
OHIN-132816894
OHIN-132816894
OHIN-132816894
HNAZ-132820234
HNAZ-132820234
BCAZ-132794499
OHIN-132816894
OHIN-132816894
OHIN-132816894
OHIN-132816894
OHIN-132816894
HNAZ-132820234
AETN-132811457
HNAZ-132820234
AETN-132811457
CCGH-132793656
BCAZ-132794499
HNAZ-132820234
HNAZ-132820234
CCGH-132793656
HNAZ-132820234
CCGH-132793656
CCGH-132793656
HNAZ-132820234
CCGH-132793656
HNAZ-132820234
HNAZ-132820234
HNAZ-132820234
HNAZ-132820234
AETN-132811457
UHLC-132819720
UHLC-132819720
OHIN-132816894
UHLC-132819720
OHIN-132816894
UHLC-132819720
UHLC-132819720
BRHP-132842666
BRHP-132842666
HNAZ-132820234
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Filing Company
Banner Health and Aetna Health Plan Inc.

Banner Health and Aetna Health Plan Inc.

Medica Community Health Plan
Oscar Health Plan, Inc.
Oscar Health Plan, Inc.
Blue Cross and Blue Shield of Arizona
Medica Community Health Plan
Bright Health Company of Arizona
Oscar Health Plan, Inc.
Oscar Health Plan, Inc.
Oscar Health Plan, Inc.
Oscar Health Plan, Inc.
Arizona Complete Health
Arizona Complete Health
Blue Cross and Blue Shield of Arizona
Oscar Health Plan, Inc.
Oscar Health Plan, Inc.
Oscar Health Plan, Inc.
Oscar Health Plan, Inc.
Oscar Health Plan, Inc.
Arizona Complete Health
Banner Health and Aetna Health Plan Inc.
Arizona Complete Health

Banner Health and Aetna Health Plan Inc.

Cigna HealthCare of Arizona, Inc.
Blue Cross and Blue Shield of Arizona
Arizona Complete Health
Arizona Complete Health
Cigna HealthCare of Arizona, Inc.
Arizona Complete Health
Cigna HealthCare of Arizona, Inc.
Cigna HealthCare of Arizona, Inc.
Arizona Complete Health
Cigna HealthCare of Arizona, Inc.
Arizona Complete Health
Arizona Complete Health
Arizona Complete Health
Arizona Complete Health

Banner Health and Aetna Health Plan Inc.

UnitedHealthcare of Arizona, Inc.
UnitedHealthcare of Arizona, Inc.
Oscar Health Plan, Inc.
UnitedHealthcare of Arizona, Inc.
Oscar Health Plan, Inc.
UnitedHealthcare of Arizona, Inc.
UnitedHealthcare of Arizona, Inc.
Bright Health Company of Arizona
Bright Health Company of Arizona
Arizona Complete Health

Plan ID
23435A70040003
234354720050008
32311AZ0010041
13877AZ0070021
13877AZ0070024
53901AZ1420107
32311AZ0010029
87247A70010009
13877AZ0070014
13877AZ0070040
13877AZ0070022
13877AZ0070023
91450AZ0080036
914504Z0190009
53901AZ1420080
13877AZ0070041
13877AZ0070042
13877AZ0070043
13877AZ0070012
13877AZ0070005
91450AZ0180036
23435A70040001
91450AZ0080119
234354720050010
97667AZ0110024
53901AZ1420085
91450AZ0080037
914504Z0190010
97667AZ0110014
91450AZ0180119
97667AZ0110016
97667AZ0110026
91450AZ0180037
97667AZ0110025
91450AZ0080086
91450AZ0180086
91450AZ0080087
91450AZ0180087
23435470050002
40702AZ0060003
40702AZ0060010
13877420070010
40702AZ0060011
13877420070018
40702AZ0060002
40702AZ0060004
87247470010005
87247470010015
91450420190012

Type
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
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Metal
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver

Premium
$322
3323
$327
$330
$331
$333
$336
$340
$340
$351
$352
$353
$356
3356
$358
$361
$361
$362
$366
$366
$371
$382
$382
3383
$385
$386
$389
3389
$393
$398
$400
$401
$405
$405
$414
$432
$434
$452
3337
$339
$341
3341
$341
3343
$343
$344
3346
3349
3354
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SERFF Tracking No

BRHP-132842666
UHLC-132819720
BRHP-132842666
BRHP-132842666
BRHP-132842666
BRHP-132842666
HNAZ-132820234
HNAZ-132820234
OHIN-132816894
OHIN-132816894
BRHP-132842666
OHIN-132816894
OHIN-132816894
OHIN-132816894
HNAZ-132820234
BRHP-132842666
HNAZ-132820234
OHIN-132816894
AETN-132811457
HNAZ-132820234
HNAZ-132820234
BRHP-132842666
OHIN-132816894
OHIN-132816894
AETN-132811457
HNAZ-132820234
HNAZ-132820234
HNAZ-132820234
MEDI-132837277
OHIN-132816894
OHIN-132816894
HNAZ-132820234
OHIN-132816894
HNAZ-132820234
OHIN-132816894
BCAZ-132794499
HNAZ-132820234
HNAZ-132820234
OHIN-132816894
HNAZ-132820234
HNAZ-132820234
MEDI-132837277
HNAZ-132820234
HNAZ-132820234
HNAZ-132820234
HNAZ-132820234
HNAZ-132820234
CCGH-132793656
HNAZ-132820234
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Filing Company

Bright Health Company of Arizona
UnitedHealthcare of Arizona, Inc.
Bright Health Company of Arizona
Bright Health Company of Arizona
Bright Health Company of Arizona
Bright Health Company of Arizona
Arizona Complete Health
Arizona Complete Health

Oscar Health Plan, Inc.

Oscar Health Plan, Inc.

Bright Health Company of Arizona
Oscar Health Plan, Inc.

Oscar Health Plan, Inc.

Oscar Health Plan, Inc.
Arizona Complete Health

Bright Health Company of Arizona
Arizona Complete Health

Oscar Health Plan, Inc.

Banner Health and Aetna Health Plan Inc.
Arizona Complete Health

Arizona Complete Health

Bright Health Company of Arizona
Oscar Health Plan, Inc.

Oscar Health Plan, Inc.

Banner Health and Aetna Health Plan Inc.

Arizona Complete Health

Arizona Complete Health
Arizona Complete Health

Medica Community Health Plan

Oscar Health Plan, Inc.

Oscar Health Plan, Inc.

Arizona Complete Health

Oscar Health Plan, Inc.

Arizona Complete Health

Oscar Health Plan, Inc.

Blue Cross and Blue Shield of Arizona
Arizona Complete Health
Arizona Complete Health

Oscar Health Plan, Inc.

Arizona Complete Health
Arizona Complete Health

Medica Community Health Plan
Arizona Complete Health
Arizona Complete Health
Arizona Complete Health
Arizona Complete Health
Arizona Complete Health

Cigna HealthCare of Arizona, Inc.
Arizona Complete Health

Plan ID
87247A70010012
40702AZ0060012
8724740010017
87247A70010011
87247A70010002
87247420010013
91450420190023
91450420190022
13877420070019
13877AZ0070025
87247A4Z0010004
13877AZ0070015
13877AZ0070008
13877AZ0070044
91450420200023
872474Z0010018
91450420200022
13877AZ0070045
23435A70040009
91450AZ0080098
91450AZ0080097
872474AZ20010003
13877AZ0070006
13877AZ0070027
234354720050004
91450420190021
91450AZ0080099
914504Z0190020
32311AZ0010003
13877AZ0070030
13877AZ0070029
91450AZ0080069
13877AZ0070028
91450AZ0180097
13877AZ0070026
53901AZ1420082
91450AZ0080052
9145042020002 1
13877AZ0070017
91450AZ0080044
91450AZ0180099
32311AZ0010027
91450420200020
91450AZ0180046
91450AZ0180001
91450AZ0080035
91450AZ0180044
976674AZ0110023
91450AZ0080072

Type
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
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Metal
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver

Premium
$354
$362
3363
$364
$369
3369
3370
3371
3375
$379
3380
$384
$384
$384
3385
3386
3386
$388
$389
$390
$390
3392
$393
$393
3395
3395
$398
3400
$401
$401
$405
$405
$406
$406
$408
$408
$410
3412
$414
$414
$415
$416
3417
$422
$427
$428
$432
3434
$436

10/13/2021



SERFF Tracking No Filing Company Plan ID Type Metal Premium
BCAZ-132794499 Blue Cross and Blue Shield of Arizona 53901AZ1420079 HMO Silver $436
CCGH-132793656 Cigna HealthCare of Arizona, Inc. 97667AZ0110020 HMO Silver 3445
BCAZ-132794499 Blue Cross and Blue Shield of Arizona 53901AZ1420081 HMO Silver $445
HNAZ-132820234 Arizona Complete Health 91450AZ0180035 HMO Silver $446
HNAZ-132820234 Arizona Complete Health 91450AZ0180072 HMO Silver $454
AETN-132811457 Banner Health and Aetna Health Plan Inc. 23435A70040007 HMO Silver $456
CCGH-132793656 Cigna HealthCare of Arizona, Inc. 97667AZ0110022 HMO Silver $466
CCGH-132793656 Cigna HealthCare of Arizona, Inc. 97667AZ0110013 HMO Silver $469
CCGH-132793656 Cigna HealthCare of Arizona, Inc. 97667AZ0110027 HMO Silver $469
CCGH-132793656 Cigna HealthCare of Arizona, Inc. 97667AZ0110018 HMO Silver $471
CCGH-132793656 Cigna HealthCare of Arizona, Inc. 97667AZ0110021 HMO Silver $473
BCAZ-132824226 Blue Cross and Blue Shield of Arizona 53901AZ1490002 PPO Silver $663
UHLC-132819720 UnitedHealthcare of Arizona, Inc. 40702AZ0060001 HMO Gold $455
UHLC-132819720 UnitedHealthcare of Arizona, Inc. 40702AZ0060008 HMO Gold $461
HNAZ-132820234 Arizona Complete Health 914504Z20190016 HMO Gold 3465
HNAZ-132820234 Arizona Complete Health 91450AZ0080109 HMO Gold $469
UHLC-132819720 UnitedHealthcare of Arizona, Inc. 40702AZ0060009 HMO Gold $473
HNAZ-132820234 Arizona Complete Health 91450420190024 HMO Gold 3477
OHIN-132816894 Oscar Health Plan, Inc. 13877AZ0070013 HMO Gold $484
HNAZ-132820234 Arizona Complete Health 91450AZ0180109 HMO Gold $488
HNAZ-132820234 Arizona Complete Health 91450420200024 HMO Gold 3497
HNAZ-132820234 Arizona Complete Health 91450AZ0080059 HMO Gold $498
OHIN-132816894 Oscar Health Plan, Inc. 13877AZ0070036 HMO Gold $501
HNAZ-132820234 Arizona Complete Health 91450420190025 HMO Gold 3512
MEDI-132837277 Medica Community Health Plan 32311AZ0010001 HMO Gold $515
AETN-132811457 Banner Health and Aetna Health Plan Inc. 23435A70040005 HMO Gold $516
AETN-132811457 Banner Health and Aetna Health Plan Inc.  234354Z0050006 HMO Gold 3516
HNAZ-132820234 Arizona Complete Health 91450AZ0180059 HMO Gold $519
BRHP-132842666 Bright Health Company of Arizona 87247AZ0010001 HMO Gold $524
OHIN-132816894 Oscar Health Plan, Inc. 13877AZ0070035 HMO Gold $526
BCAZ-132794499 Blue Cross and Blue Shield of Arizona 53901AZ1420119 HMO Gold $533
HNAZ-132820234 Arizona Complete Health 91450420200025 HMO Gold 3533
MEDI-132837277 Medica Community Health Plan 32311AZ0010025 HMO Gold $534
BCAZ-132794499 Blue Cross and Blue Shield of Arizona 53901AZ1420078 HMO Gold $560
CCGH-132793656 Cigna HealthCare of Arizona, Inc. 97667AZ0110019 HMO Gold $570
BRHP-132842666 Bright Health Company of Arizona 87247AZ0010019 HMO Gold $585
CCGH-132793656 Cigna HealthCare of Arizona, Inc. 97667AZ0110029 HMO Gold $598
CCGH-132793656 Cigna HealthCare of Arizona, Inc. 9766740110028 HMO Gold 3614
BCAZ-132824226 Blue Cross and Blue Shield of Arizona 53901AZ1490001 PPO Gold $763
Rating Area 5: Gila
CCGH-132793656 Cigna HealthCare of Arizona, Inc. 97667AZ0110024 HMO Bronze $376
BCAZ-132794499 Blue Cross and Blue Shield of Arizona 53901AZ1420087 HMO Bronze $378
HNAZ-132820234 Arizona Complete Health 91450AZ0080036 HMO Bronze $380
HNAZ-132820234 Arizona Complete Health 91450420190009 HMO Bronze 3380
CCGH-132793656 Cigna HealthCare of Arizona, Inc. 97667AZ0110014 HMO Bronze $384
CCGH-132793656 Cigna HealthCare of Arizona, Inc. 97667AZ0110016 HMO Bronze $391
CCGH-132793656 Cigna HealthCare of Arizona, Inc. 97667AZ0110026 HMO Bronze $392
HNAZ-132820234 Arizona Complete Health 91450AZ0180036 HMO Bronze $395
CCGH-132793656 Cigna HealthCare of Arizona, Inc. 97667AZ0110025 HMO Bronze $396
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SERFF Tracking No

BCAZ-132794499
HNAZ-132820234
HNAZ-132820234
HNAZ-132820234

HNAZ-132820234
HNAZ-132820234
BCAZ-132794499
HNAZ-132820234
HNAZ-132820234
HNAZ-132820234
HNAZ-132820234
HNAZ-132820234

HNAZ-132820234

HNAZ-132820234

HNAZ-132820234

HNAZ-132820234

HNAZ-132820234
HNAZ-132820234
HNAZ-132820234

CCGH-132793656
HNAZ-132820234
HNAZ-132820234

HNAZ-132820234
HNAZ-132820234
CCGH-132793656
HNAZ-132820234
HNAZ-132820234

HNAZ-132820234
HNAZ-132820234
HNAZ-132820234

HNAZ-132820234
CCGH-132793656
HNAZ-132820234
HNAZ-132820234
CCGH-132793656
CCGH-132793656
HNAZ-132820234
CCGH-132793656
CCGH-132793656
HNAZ-132820234
HNAZ-132820234
HNAZ-132820234
BCAZ-132794499
BCAZ-132794499
BCAZ-132794499
BCAZ-132824226
HNAZ-132820234

HNAZ-132820234
HNAZ-132820234
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Filing Company
Blue Cross and Blue Shield of Arizona

Arizona Complete Health
Arizona Complete Health
Arizona Complete Health
Arizona Complete Health
Arizona Complete Health

Blue Cross and Blue Shield of Arizona

Arizona Complete Health
Arizona Complete Health
Arizona Complete Health
Arizona Complete Health
Arizona Complete Health
Arizona Complete Health
Arizona Complete Health
Arizona Complete Health
Arizona Complete Health
Arizona Complete Health
Arizona Complete Health
Arizona Complete Health

Cigna HealthCare of Arizona, Inc.

Arizona Complete Health
Arizona Complete Health
Arizona Complete Health
Arizona Complete Health

Cigna HealthCare of Arizona, Inc.

Arizona Complete Health
Arizona Complete Health
Arizona Complete Health
Arizona Complete Health
Arizona Complete Health
Arizona Complete Health

Cigna HealthCare of Arizona, Inc.

Arizona Complete Health
Arizona Complete Health

Cigna HealthCare of Arizona, Inc.
Cigna HealthCare of Arizona, Inc.

Arizona Complete Health

Cigna HealthCare of Arizona, Inc.
Cigna HealthCare of Arizona, Inc.

Arizona Complete Health
Arizona Complete Health
Arizona Complete Health

Blue Cross and Blue Shield of Arizona
Blue Cross and Blue Shield of Arizona
Blue Cross and Blue Shield of Arizona
Blue Cross and Blue Shield of Arizona

Arizona Complete Health
Arizona Complete Health
Arizona Complete Health

Plan ID
53901AZ1420016
91450AZ0080119
91450AZ0080037
914504Z0190010
91450AZ0180119
91450AZ0180037
53901AZ1420023
91450AZ0080086
91450AZ0180086
91450AZ0080087
91450AZ0180087
91450420190012
91450420190023
91450420190022
91450420200023
91450420200022
91450AZ0080098
91450AZ0080097
91450420190021
97667AZ0110023
91450AZ0080099
914504Z0190020
91450AZ0080069
91450AZ0180097
97667AZ0110020
91450AZ0080052
9145042020002 1
91450AZ0080044
91450AZ0180099
91450420200020
91450AZ0180046
97667AZ0110022
91450AZ0180001
91450AZ0080035
97667AZ0110013
97667AZ0110027
91450AZ0180044
97667AZ0110018
97667AZ0110021
91450AZ0080072
91450AZ0180035
91450AZ0180072
53901AZ1420098
53901AZ1420009
53901AZ1420038
53901AZ1490002
914504Z0190016
91450AZ0080109
91450420190024

Type
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO

PPO
HMO
HMO
HMO
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Metal
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Gold
Gold
Gold

Premium
$406
$407
$414
3414
$425
$432
$438
$442
$460
$462
$481
3377
3394
3395
3410
3412
$416
$416
3421
3424
$424
3426
$431
$433
3435
$436
3439
$441
$442
3444
$449
$455
$455
$456
$458
$458
$460
$460
$462
$464
$475
$484
$502
$536
$547
$644
3496
$499
3509
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SERFF Tracking No Filing Company Plan ID Type Metal Premium
HNAZ-132820234 Arizona Complete Health 91450AZ0180109 HMO Gold $520
HNAZ-132820234 Arizona Complete Health 91450420200024 HMO Gold 3530
HNAZ-132820234 Arizona Complete Health 91450AZ0080059 HMO Gold $531
HNAZ-132820234 Arizona Complete Health 91450420190025 HMO Gold 3546
HNAZ-132820234 Arizona Complete Health 91450AZ0180059 HMO Gold $553
CCGH-132793656 Cigna HealthCare of Arizona, Inc. 97667AZ0110019 HMO Gold $557
HNAZ-132820234 Arizona Complete Health 91450420200025 HMO Gold 3568
CCGH-132793656 Cigna HealthCare of Arizona, Inc. 97667AZ0110029 HMO Gold $584
CCGH-132793656 Cigna HealthCare of Arizona, Inc. 97667AZ0110028 HMO Gold 3600
BCAZ-132794499 Blue Cross and Blue Shield of Arizona 53901AZ1420109 HMO Gold $604
BCAZ-132794499 Blue Cross and Blue Shield of Arizona 53901AZ1420002 HMO Gold $635
BCAZ-132824226 Blue Cross and Blue Shield of Arizona 53901AZ1490001 PPO Gold $740
Rating Area S: Pinal
OHIN-132816894 Oscar Health Plan, Inc. 13877AZ0070011 HMO Catastrophic $303
AETN-132811457 Banner Health and Aetna Health Plan Inc. 23435A70040003 HMO Bronze $322
AETN-132811457 Banner Health and Aetna Health Plan Inc.  234354Z0050008 HMO Bronze 3323
UHLC-132819720 UnitedHealthcare of Arizona, Inc. 40702AZ0060014 HMO Bronze $328
UHLC-132819720 UnitedHealthcare of Arizona, Inc. 40702AZ0060013 HMO Bronze $331
UHLC-132819720 UnitedHealthcare of Arizona, Inc. 40702AZ0060005 HMO Bronze $333
UHLC-132819720 UnitedHealthcare of Arizona, Inc. 40702AZ0060006 HMO Bronze $335
UHLC-132819720 UnitedHealthcare of Arizona, Inc. 40702AZ0060007 HMO Bronze $335
OHIN-132816894 Oscar Health Plan, Inc. 13877AZ0070003 HMO Bronze $361
OHIN-132816894 Oscar Health Plan, Inc. 13877AZ0070002 HMO Bronze $368
CCGH-132793656 Cigna HealthCare of Arizona, Inc. 97667AZ0110024 HMO Bronze $376
BCAZ-132794499 Blue Cross and Blue Shield of Arizona 53901AZ1420086 HMO Bronze $378
HNAZ-132820234 Arizona Complete Health 91450AZ0080036 HMO Bronze $380
HNAZ-132820234 Arizona Complete Health 91450420190009 HMO Bronze 3380
OHIN-132816894 Oscar Health Plan, Inc. 13877AZ0070021 HMO Bronze $380
OHIN-132816894 Oscar Health Plan, Inc. 13877AZ0070024 HMO Bronze $381
AETN-132811457 Banner Health and Aetna Health Plan Inc. 23435A70040001 HMO Bronze $382
AETN-132811457 Banner Health and Aetna Health Plan Inc.  234354Z0050010 HMO Bronze 3383
CCGH-132793656 Cigna HealthCare of Arizona, Inc. 97667AZ0110014 HMO Bronze $384
OHIN-132816894 Oscar Health Plan, Inc. 13877AZ0070014 HMO Bronze $391
CCGH-132793656 Cigna HealthCare of Arizona, Inc. 97667AZ0110016 HMO Bronze $391
CCGH-132793656 Cigna HealthCare of Arizona, Inc. 97667AZ0110026 HMO Bronze $392
HNAZ-132820234 Arizona Complete Health 91450AZ0180036 HMO Bronze $395
CCGH-132793656 Cigna HealthCare of Arizona, Inc. 97667AZ0110025 HMO Bronze $396
OHIN-132816894 Oscar Health Plan, Inc. 13877AZ0070040 HMO Bronze $404
OHIN-132816894 Oscar Health Plan, Inc. 13877AZ0070022 HMO Bronze $404
OHIN-132816894 Oscar Health Plan, Inc. 13877AZ0070023 HMO Bronze $406
BCAZ-132794499 Blue Cross and Blue Shield of Arizona 53901AZ1420015 HMO Bronze $406
HNAZ-132820234 Arizona Complete Health 91450AZ0080119 HMO Bronze $407
HNAZ-132820234 Arizona Complete Health 91450AZ0080037 HMO Bronze $414
HNAZ-132820234 Arizona Complete Health 914504Z0190010 HMO Bronze 3414
OHIN-132816894 Oscar Health Plan, Inc. 13877AZ0070041 HMO Bronze $415
OHIN-132816894 Oscar Health Plan, Inc. 13877AZ0070042 HMO Bronze $415
OHIN-132816894 Oscar Health Plan, Inc. 13877AZ0070043 HMO Bronze $417
OHIN-132816894 Oscar Health Plan, Inc. 13877AZ0070012 HMO Bronze $421
OHIN-132816894 Oscar Health Plan, Inc. 13877AZ0070005 HMO Bronze $421
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SERFF Tracking No

HNAZ-132820234
HNAZ-132820234
BCAZ-132794499
HNAZ-132820234
HNAZ-132820234
HNAZ-132820234
HNAZ-132820234
AETN-132811457
HNAZ-132820234
UHLC-132819720
UHLC-132819720
UHLC-132819720
AETN-132811457
UHLC-132819720
UHLC-132819720
OHIN-132816894
HNAZ-132820234
OHIN-132816894
AETN-132811457
HNAZ-132820234
HNAZ-132820234
HNAZ-132820234
UHLC-132819720
HNAZ-132820234
HNAZ-132820234
HNAZ-132820234
CCGH-132793656
HNAZ-132820234
HNAZ-132820234
OHIN-132816894
HNAZ-132820234
HNAZ-132820234
CCGH-132793656
OHIN-132816894
HNAZ-132820234
HNAZ-132820234
OHIN-132816894
OHIN-132816894
HNAZ-132820234
OHIN-132816894
HNAZ-132820234
HNAZ-132820234
OHIN-132816894
HNAZ-132820234
OHIN-132816894
OHIN-132816894
CCGH-132793656
HNAZ-132820234
HNAZ-132820234
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Filing Company
Arizona Complete Health
Arizona Complete Health
Blue Cross and Blue Shield of Arizona
Arizona Complete Health
Arizona Complete Health
Arizona Complete Health
Arizona Complete Health
Banner Health and Aetna Health Plan Inc.
Arizona Complete Health
UnitedHealthcare of Arizona, Inc.
UnitedHealthcare of Arizona, Inc.
UnitedHealthcare of Arizona, Inc.
Banner Health and Aetna Health Plan Inc.
UnitedHealthcare of Arizona, Inc.
UnitedHealthcare of Arizona, Inc.
Oscar Health Plan, Inc.
Arizona Complete Health
Oscar Health Plan, Inc.
Banner Health and Aetna Health Plan Inc.
Arizona Complete Health
Arizona Complete Health
Arizona Complete Health
UnitedHealthcare of Arizona, Inc.
Arizona Complete Health
Arizona Complete Health
Arizona Complete Health
Cigna HealthCare of Arizona, Inc.
Arizona Complete Health
Arizona Complete Health
Oscar Health Plan, Inc.
Arizona Complete Health
Arizona Complete Health
Cigna HealthCare of Arizona, Inc.
Oscar Health Plan, Inc.
Arizona Complete Health
Arizona Complete Health
Oscar Health Plan, Inc.
Oscar Health Plan, Inc.
Arizona Complete Health
Oscar Health Plan, Inc.
Arizona Complete Health
Arizona Complete Health
Oscar Health Plan, Inc.
Arizona Complete Health
Oscar Health Plan, Inc.
Oscar Health Plan, Inc.
Cigna HealthCare of Arizona, Inc.
Arizona Complete Health
Arizona Complete Health

Plan ID
91450AZ0180119
91450AZ0180037
53901AZ1420022
91450AZ0080086
91450AZ0180086
91450AZ0080087
91450AZ0180087
234354720050002
91450420190012
40702AZ0060003
40702AZ0060010
40702AZ0060011
23435A70040009
40702AZ0060002
40702AZ0060004
13877420070010
91450420190023
13877420070018
234354720050004
91450420190022
91450420200023
91450420200022
40702AZ0060012
91450AZ0080098
91450AZ0080097
91450420190021
976674AZ0110023
91450AZ0080099
914504Z0190020
13877420070019
91450AZ0080069
91450AZ0180097
97667AZ0110020
13877AZ0070025
91450AZ0080052
9145042020002 1
13877AZ0070015
13877AZ0070008
91450AZ0080044
13877AZ0070044
91450AZ0180099
91450420200020
13877AZ0070045
91450AZ0180046
13877AZ0070006
13877AZ0070027
97667AZ0110022
91450AZ0180001
91450AZ0080035

Type
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO

Arizona Department of Insurance and Financial Institutions

Metal
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver

Premium
$425
$432
$438
$442
$460
$462
$481
3337
3377
$386
$389
$389
$389
$391
$392
3392
3394
3394
3395
3395
3410
3412
$412
$416
$416
3421
3424
$424
3426
3431
$431
$433
3435
$436
$436
3439
$441
$441
$441
$442
$442
3444
$446
$449
$452
$453
$455
$455
$456
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SERFF Tracking No Filing Company Plan ID Type Metal Premium
AETN-132811457 Banner Health and Aetna Health Plan Inc. 23435A70040007 HMO Silver $456
CCGH-132793656 Cigna HealthCare of Arizona, Inc. 97667AZ0110013 HMO Silver $458
CCGH-132793656 Cigna HealthCare of Arizona, Inc. 97667AZ0110027 HMO Silver $458
HNAZ-132820234 Arizona Complete Health 91450AZ0180044 HMO Silver $460
CCGH-132793656 Cigna HealthCare of Arizona, Inc. 97667AZ0110018 HMO Silver $460
OHIN-132816894 Oscar Health Plan, Inc. 13877AZ0070030 HMO Silver $461
CCGH-132793656 Cigna HealthCare of Arizona, Inc. 97667AZ0110021 HMO Silver $462
HNAZ-132820234 Arizona Complete Health 91450AZ0080072 HMO Silver $464
OHIN-132816894 Oscar Health Plan, Inc. 13877AZ0070029 HMO Silver $466
OHIN-132816894 Oscar Health Plan, Inc. 13877AZ0070028 HMO Silver $467
OHIN-132816894 Oscar Health Plan, Inc. 13877AZ0070026 HMO Silver $469
HNAZ-132820234 Arizona Complete Health 91450AZ0180035 HMO Silver $475
OHIN-132816894 Oscar Health Plan, Inc. 13877AZ0070017 HMO Silver $476
HNAZ-132820234 Arizona Complete Health 91450AZ0180072 HMO Silver $484
BCAZ-132794499 Blue Cross and Blue Shield of Arizona 53901AZ1420097 HMO Silver $502
BCAZ-132794499 Blue Cross and Blue Shield of Arizona 53901AZ1420008 HMO Silver $536
BCAZ-132794499 Blue Cross and Blue Shield of Arizona 53901AZ1420037 HMO Silver $547
BCAZ-132824226 Blue Cross and Blue Shield of Arizona 53901AZ1490002 PPO Silver $644
HNAZ-132820234 Arizona Complete Health 914504Z20190016 HMO Gold 3496
HNAZ-132820234 Arizona Complete Health 91450AZ0080109 HMO Gold $499
HNAZ-132820234 Arizona Complete Health 91450420190024 HMO Gold 3509
AETN-132811457 Banner Health and Aetna Health Plan Inc. 23435A70040005 HMO Gold $516
AETN-132811457 Banner Health and Aetna Health Plan Inc.  23435AZ0050006 HMO Gold 3516
UHLC-132819720 UnitedHealthcare of Arizona, Inc. 40702AZ0060001 HMO Gold $518
HNAZ-132820234 Arizona Complete Health 91450AZ0180109 HMO Gold $520
UHLC-132819720 UnitedHealthcare of Arizona, Inc. 40702AZ0060008 HMO Gold $526
HNAZ-132820234 Arizona Complete Health 91450420200024 HMO Gold 3530
HNAZ-132820234 Arizona Complete Health 91450AZ0080059 HMO Gold $531
UHLC-132819720 UnitedHealthcare of Arizona, Inc. 40702AZ0060009 HMO Gold $539
HNAZ-132820234 Arizona Complete Health 91450420190025 HMO Gold 3546
HNAZ-132820234 Arizona Complete Health 91450AZ0180059 HMO Gold $553
OHIN-132816894 Oscar Health Plan, Inc. 13877AZ0070013 HMO Gold $556
CCGH-132793656 Cigna HealthCare of Arizona, Inc. 97667AZ0110019 HMO Gold $557
HNAZ-132820234 Arizona Complete Health 91450420200025 HMO Gold 3568
OHIN-132816894 Oscar Health Plan, Inc. 13877AZ0070036 HMO Gold $576
CCGH-132793656 Cigna HealthCare of Arizona, Inc. 97667AZ0110029 HMO Gold $584
CCGH-132793656 Cigna HealthCare of Arizona, Inc. 9766740110028 HMO Gold 3600
BCAZ-132794499 Blue Cross and Blue Shield of Arizona 53901AZ1420108 HMO Gold $604
OHIN-132816894 Oscar Health Plan, Inc. 13877AZ0070035 HMO Gold $605
BCAZ-132794499 Blue Cross and Blue Shield of Arizona 53901AZ1420001 HMO Gold $635
BCAZ-132824226 Blue Cross and Blue Shield of Arizona 53901AZ1490001 PPO Gold $740
Rating Area 6:Pima
BRHP-132842666 Bright Health Company of Arizona 87247A70010020 HMO Catastrophic $233
BRHP-132842666 Bright Health Company of Arizona 87247AZ0010041 HMO Bronze $244
BRHP-132842666 Bright Health Company of Arizona 87247A70010026 HMO Bronze $247
BRHP-132842666 Bright Health Company of Arizona 87247A70010027 HMO Bronze $256
BCAZ-132794499 Blue Cross and Blue Shield of Arizona 53901AZ1420096 HMO Bronze $267
BRHP-132842666 Bright Health Company of Arizona 87247A70010028 HMO Bronze $269
BRHP-132842666 Bright Health Company of Arizona 87247A70010034 HMO Bronze $270
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SERFF Tracking No

BCAZ-132794499
BRHP-132842666
AETN-132811457
AETN-132811457

UHLC-132819720
UHLC-132819720
UHLC-132819720
UHLC-132819720
UHLC-132819720
BCAZ-132794499
HNAZ-132820234
HNAZ-132820234

HNAZ-132820234
HNAZ-132820234
AETN-132811457
AETN-132811457

HNAZ-132820234
HNAZ-132820234

HNAZ-132820234
HNAZ-132820234
HNAZ-132820234
HNAZ-132820234
HNAZ-132820234
HNAZ-132820234
BRHP-132842666
BRHP-132842666
BRHP-132842666
AETN-132811457

BRHP-132842666
BRHP-132842666
BRHP-132842666
BRHP-132842666
HNAZ-132820234

BRHP-132842666
BRHP-132842666
HNAZ-132820234

HNAZ-132820234

BRHP-132842666
BCAZ-132794499
HNAZ-132820234

HNAZ-132820234

UHLC-132819720
HNAZ-132820234
HNAZ-132820234
UHLC-132819720
UHLC-132819720
AETN-132811457
UHLC-132819720
UHLC-132819720
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Filing Company
Blue Cross and Blue Shield of Arizona
Bright Health Company of Arizona
Banner Health and Aetna Health Plan Inc.

Banner Health and Aetna Health Plan Inc.

UnitedHealthcare of Arizona, Inc.
UnitedHealthcare of Arizona, Inc.
UnitedHealthcare of Arizona, Inc.
UnitedHealthcare of Arizona, Inc.
UnitedHealthcare of Arizona, Inc.
Blue Cross and Blue Shield of Arizona
Arizona Complete Health

Arizona Complete Health

Arizona Complete Health

Arizona Complete Health

Banner Health and Aetna Health Plan Inc.

Banner Health and Aetna Health Plan Inc.

Arizona Complete Health
Arizona Complete Health
Arizona Complete Health
Arizona Complete Health
Arizona Complete Health
Arizona Complete Health
Arizona Complete Health
Arizona Complete Health
Bright Health Company of Arizona
Bright Health Company of Arizona
Bright Health Company of Arizona

Banner Health and Aetna Health Plan Inc.

Bright Health Company of Arizona
Bright Health Company of Arizona
Bright Health Company of Arizona
Bright Health Company of Arizona
Arizona Complete Health

Bright Health Company of Arizona
Bright Health Company of Arizona
Arizona Complete Health

Arizona Complete Health

Bright Health Company of Arizona
Blue Cross and Blue Shield of Arizona
Arizona Complete Health

Arizona Complete Health
UnitedHealthcare of Arizona, Inc.
Arizona Complete Health

Arizona Complete Health
UnitedHealthcare of Arizona, Inc.
UnitedHealthcare of Arizona, Inc.
Banner Health and Aetna Health Plan Inc.
UnitedHealthcare of Arizona, Inc.
UnitedHealthcare of Arizona, Inc.

Plan ID
53901AZ1420065
87247A70010029
23435A70040004
234354720050007
40702AZ0060014
40702AZ0060013
40702AZ0060005
40702AZ0060006
40702AZ0060007
53901AZ1420071
91450AZ0080036
914504Z0190009
91450AZ0180036
91450AZ0080119
23435A70040002
234354720050009
91450AZ0080037
914504Z0190010
91450AZ0180119
91450AZ0180037
91450AZ0080086
91450AZ0180086
91450AZ0080087
91450AZ0180087
872474720010025
872474Z20010035
87247A70010032
23435470050001
872474720010037
87247A70010031
87247A70010022
87247A70010033
91450420190012
87247470010024
87247A70010038
91450420190023
91450420190022
87247A70010023
53901AZ1420083
91450420200023
91450420200022
40702AZ0060003
91450AZ0080098
91450AZ0080097
40702AZ0060010
40702AZ0060011
23435A70040010
40702AZ0060002
40702AZ0060004

Type
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
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Metal
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver

Premium
$287
$289
$291
3292
$296
$299
$301
$303
$303
$309
$320
3320
$333
$343
$346
3346
$349
3349
$357
$363
$372
$387
$389
$405
3294
3296
$301
3305
3308
$310
$313
$314
3317
3323
$328
3332
3333
$333
$339
3345
3347
$349
$350
$350
$351
$352
$352
$354
$354
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SERFF Tracking No Filing Company Plan ID Type Metal Premium
HNAZ-132820234 Arizona Complete Health 91450420190021 HMO Silver 3355
AETN-132811457 Banner Health and Aetna Health Plan Inc.  234354AZ0050003 HMO Silver 3357
HNAZ-132820234 Arizona Complete Health 91450AZ0080099 HMO Silver $357
HNAZ-132820234 Arizona Complete Health 91450420190020 HMO Silver 3359
BCAZ-132794499 Blue Cross and Blue Shield of Arizona 53901AZ1420059 HMO Silver $362
HNAZ-132820234 Arizona Complete Health 91450AZ0080069 HMO Silver $363
HNAZ-132820234 Arizona Complete Health 91450AZ0180097 HMO Silver $365
HNAZ-132820234 Arizona Complete Health 91450AZ0080052 HMO Silver $368
BCAZ-132794499 Blue Cross and Blue Shield of Arizona 53901AZ1420047 HMO Silver $369
HNAZ-132820234 Arizona Complete Health 91450420200021 HMO Silver 3369
HNAZ-132820234 Arizona Complete Health 91450AZ0080044 HMO Silver $372
HNAZ-132820234 Arizona Complete Health 91450AZ0180099 HMO Silver $372
UHLC-132819720 UnitedHealthcare of Arizona, Inc. 40702AZ0060012 HMO Silver $373
HNAZ-132820234 Arizona Complete Health 91450420200020 HMO Silver 3374
HNAZ-132820234 Arizona Complete Health 91450AZ0180046 HMO Silver $378
HNAZ-132820234 Arizona Complete Health 91450AZ0180001 HMO Silver $383
HNAZ-132820234 Arizona Complete Health 91450AZ0080035 HMO Silver $384
HNAZ-132820234 Arizona Complete Health 91450AZ0180044 HMO Silver $387
HNAZ-132820234 Arizona Complete Health 91450AZ0080072 HMO Silver $391
HNAZ-132820234 Arizona Complete Health 91450AZ0180035 HMO Silver $400
HNAZ-132820234 Arizona Complete Health 91450AZ0180072 HMO Silver $407
AETN-132811457 Banner Health and Aetna Health Plan Inc. 23435A70040008 HMO Silver $412
BCAZ-132824226 Blue Cross and Blue Shield of Arizona 53901AZ1490002 PPO Silver $554
HNAZ-132820234 Arizona Complete Health 91450420190016 HMO Gold 3418
HNAZ-132820234 Arizona Complete Health 91450AZ0080109 HMO Gold $420
BCAZ-132794499 Blue Cross and Blue Shield of Arizona 53901AZ1420118 HMO Gold $427
HNAZ-132820234 Arizona Complete Health 91450420190024 HMO Gold 3428
HNAZ-132820234 Arizona Complete Health 91450AZ0180109 HMO Gold $438
BRHP-132842666 Bright Health Company of Arizona 87247AZ0010021 HMO Gold $446
HNAZ-132820234 Arizona Complete Health 91450420200024 HMO Gold 3446
BCAZ-132794499 Blue Cross and Blue Shield of Arizona 53901AZ1420053 HMO Gold $447
HNAZ-132820234 Arizona Complete Health 91450AZ0080059 HMO Gold $447
HNAZ-132820234 Arizona Complete Health 91450420190025 HMO Gold 3459
HNAZ-132820234 Arizona Complete Health 91450AZ0180059 HMO Gold $466
AETN-132811457 Banner Health and Aetna Health Plan Inc. ~ 23435AZ0040006 HMO Gold $466
AETN-132811457 Banner Health and Aetna Health Plan Inc.  234354AZ0050005 HMO Gold 3467
UHLC-132819720 UnitedHealthcare of Arizona, Inc. 40702AZ0060001 HMO Gold $468
UHLC-132819720 UnitedHealthcare of Arizona, Inc. 40702AZ0060008 HMO Gold $475
HNAZ-132820234 Arizona Complete Health 91450420200025 HMO Gold 3479
UHLC-132819720 UnitedHealthcare of Arizona, Inc. 40702AZ0060009 HMO Gold $487
BRHP-132842666 Bright Health Company of Arizona 87247AZ0010039 HMO Gold $497
BCAZ-132824226 Blue Cross and Blue Shield of Arizona 53901AZ1490001 PPO Gold $637
Rating Area 6: Santa Cruz
HNAZ-132820234 Arizona Complete Health 91450AZ0080036 HMO Bronze $320
HNAZ-132820234 Arizona Complete Health 91450420190009 HMO Bronze 3320
BCAZ-132794499 Blue Cross and Blue Shield of Arizona 53901AZ1420093 HMO Bronze $325
HNAZ-132820234 Arizona Complete Health 91450AZ0180036 HMO Bronze $333
HNAZ-132820234 Arizona Complete Health 91450AZ0080119 HMO Bronze $343
HNAZ-132820234 Arizona Complete Health 91450AZ0080037 HMO Bronze $349
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SERFF Tracking No

HNAZ-132820234
BCAZ-132794499
HNAZ-132820234
HNAZ-132820234
HNAZ-132820234
BCAZ-132794499
HNAZ-132820234
HNAZ-132820234
HNAZ-132820234
HNAZ-132820234
HNAZ-132820234
HNAZ-132820234
HNAZ-132820234
HNAZ-132820234
HNAZ-132820234
HNAZ-132820234
HNAZ-132820234
HNAZ-132820234
HNAZ-132820234
HNAZ-132820234
HNAZ-132820234
HNAZ-132820234
HNAZ-132820234
HNAZ-132820234
HNAZ-132820234
HNAZ-132820234
HNAZ-132820234
HNAZ-132820234
HNAZ-132820234
HNAZ-132820234
HNAZ-132820234
HNAZ-132820234
HNAZ-132820234
BCAZ-132794499
BCAZ-132794499
BCAZ-132794499
BCAZ-132824226
HNAZ-132820234
HNAZ-132820234
HNAZ-132820234
HNAZ-132820234
HNAZ-132820234
HNAZ-132820234
HNAZ-132820234
HNAZ-132820234
HNAZ-132820234
BCAZ-132794499
BCAZ-132794499
BCAZ-132824226
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Filing Company

Arizona Complete Health

Blue Cross and Blue Shield of Arizona
Arizona Complete Health

Arizona Complete Health

Arizona Complete Health

Blue Cross and Blue Shield of Arizona
Arizona Complete Health

Arizona Complete Health

Arizona Complete Health

Arizona Complete Health

Arizona Complete Health

Arizona Complete Health

Arizona Complete Health

Arizona Complete Health

Arizona Complete Health

Arizona Complete Health

Arizona Complete Health

Arizona Complete Health

Arizona Complete Health

Arizona Complete Health

Arizona Complete Health

Arizona Complete Health

Arizona Complete Health

Arizona Complete Health

Arizona Complete Health
Arizona Complete Health

Arizona Complete Health

Arizona Complete Health

Arizona Complete Health

Arizona Complete Health

Arizona Complete Health

Arizona Complete Health

Arizona Complete Health

Blue Cross and Blue Shield of Arizona
Blue Cross and Blue Shield of Arizona
Blue Cross and Blue Shield of Arizona
Blue Cross and Blue Shield of Arizona
Arizona Complete Health

Arizona Complete Health
Arizona Complete Health

Arizona Complete Health
Arizona Complete Health

Arizona Complete Health
Arizona Complete Health

Arizona Complete Health
Arizona Complete Health

Blue Cross and Blue Shield of Arizona
Blue Cross and Blue Shield of Arizona
Blue Cross and Blue Shield of Arizona

Plan ID
914504Z0190010
53901AZ1420062
91450AZ0180119
91450AZ0180037
91450AZ0080086
53901AZ1420068
91450AZ0180086
91450AZ0080087
91450AZ0180087
91450420190012
91450420190023
91450420190022
91450420200023
91450420200022
91450AZ0080098
91450AZ0080097
91450420190021
91450AZ0080099
91450420190020
91450AZ0080069
91450AZ0180097
91450AZ0080052
9145042020002 1
91450AZ0080044
91450AZ0180099
91450420200020
91450AZ0180046
91450AZ0180001
91450AZ0080035
91450AZ0180044
91450AZ0080072
91450AZ0180035
91450AZ0180072
53901AZ1420104
53901AZ1420056
53901AZ1420044
53901AZ1490002
914504Z20190016
91450AZ0080109
91450420190024
91450AZ0180109
91450420200024
91450AZ0080059
91450420190025
91450AZ0180059
91450420200025
53901AZ1420115
53901AZ1420050
53901AZ1490001

Type
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
PPO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
PPO

Arizona Department of Insurance and Financial Institutions

Metal
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold

Premium
3349
$350
$357
$363
$372
$377
$387
$389
$405
3317
3332
3333
3345
3347
$350
$350
3355
$357
3359
$363
$365
$368
3369
$372
$372
3374
$378
$383
$384
$387
$391
$400
$407
$432
$461
$471
$554
3418
$420
3428
$438
3446
$447
3459
$466
3479
$520
$546
$637
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SERFF Tracking No Filing Company Plan ID Type Metal Premium
Rating Area 7: Cochise, Graham, Greenlee
BCAZ-132794499 Blue Cross and Blue Shield of Arizona 53901AZ1420095 HMO Bronze $380
BCAZ-132794499 Blue Cross and Blue Shield of Arizona 53901AZ1420064 HMO Bronze $409
BCAZ-132794499 Blue Cross and Blue Shield of Arizona 53901AZ1420070 HMO Bronze $441
HNAZ-132820234 Arizona Complete Health 91450AZ0080036 HMO Bronze $457
HNAZ-132820234 Arizona Complete Health 91450420190009 HMO Bronze 3457
HNAZ-132820234 Arizona Complete Health 91450AZ0180036 HMO Bronze $476
HNAZ-132820234 Arizona Complete Health 91450AZ0080119 HMO Bronze $491
HNAZ-132820234 Arizona Complete Health 91450AZ0080037 HMO Bronze $499
HNAZ-132820234 Arizona Complete Health 91450420190010 HMO Bronze 3499
HNAZ-132820234 Arizona Complete Health 91450AZ0180119 HMO Bronze $511
HNAZ-132820234 Arizona Complete Health 91450AZ0180037 HMO Bronze $520
HNAZ-132820234 Arizona Complete Health 91450AZ0080086 HMO Bronze $532
HNAZ-132820234 Arizona Complete Health 91450AZ0180086 HMO Bronze $554
HNAZ-132820234 Arizona Complete Health 91450AZ0080087 HMO Bronze $556
HNAZ-132820234 Arizona Complete Health 91450AZ0180087 HMO Bronze $580
HNAZ-132820234 Arizona Complete Health 91450420190012 HMO Silver 3454
HNAZ-132820234 Arizona Complete Health 91450420190023 HMO Silver 3474
HNAZ-132820234 Arizona Complete Health 91450420190022 HMO Silver 3476
HNAZ-132820234 Arizona Complete Health 91450420200023 HMO Silver 3494
HNAZ-132820234 Arizona Complete Health 91450420200022 HMO Silver 83496
HNAZ-132820234 Arizona Complete Health 91450AZ0080098 HMO Silver $500
HNAZ-132820234 Arizona Complete Health 91450AZ0080097 HMO Silver $500
BCAZ-132794499 Blue Cross and Blue Shield of Arizona 53901AZ1420106 HMO Silver $505
HNAZ-132820234 Arizona Complete Health 91450420190021 HMO Silver 3507
HNAZ-132820234 Arizona Complete Health 91450AZ0080099 HMO Silver $511
HNAZ-132820234 Arizona Complete Health 91450420190020 HMO Silver 3513
HNAZ-132820234 Arizona Complete Health 91450AZ0080069 HMO Silver $519
HNAZ-132820234 Arizona Complete Health 91450AZ0180097 HMO Silver $521
HNAZ-132820234 Arizona Complete Health 91450AZ0080052 HMO Silver $526
HNAZ-132820234 Arizona Complete Health 91450420200021 HMO Silver 3528
HNAZ-132820234 Arizona Complete Health 91450AZ0080044 HMO Silver $532
HNAZ-132820234 Arizona Complete Health 91450AZ0180099 HMO Silver $532
HNAZ-132820234 Arizona Complete Health 91450420200020 HMO Silver 3535
BCAZ-132794499 Blue Cross and Blue Shield of Arizona 53901AZ1420058 HMO Silver $540
HNAZ-132820234 Arizona Complete Health 91450AZ0180046 HMO Silver $541
HNAZ-132820234 Arizona Complete Health 91450AZ0180001 HMO Silver $548
HNAZ-132820234 Arizona Complete Health 91450AZ0080035 HMO Silver $549
BCAZ-132794499 Blue Cross and Blue Shield of Arizona 53901AZ1420046 HMO Silver $551
HNAZ-132820234 Arizona Complete Health 91450AZ0180044 HMO Silver $554
HNAZ-132820234 Arizona Complete Health 91450AZ0080072 HMO Silver $559
HNAZ-132820234 Arizona Complete Health 91450AZ0180035 HMO Silver $572
HNAZ-132820234 Arizona Complete Health 91450AZ0180072 HMO Silver $582
BCAZ-132824226 Blue Cross and Blue Shield of Arizona 53901AZ1490002 PPO Silver $648
HNAZ-132820234 Arizona Complete Health 91450420190016 HMO Gold 3597
HNAZ-132820234 Arizona Complete Health 91450AZ0080109 HMO Gold $601
BCAZ-132794499 Blue Cross and Blue Shield of Arizona 53901AZ1420117 HMO Gold $608
HNAZ-132820234 Arizona Complete Health 91450420190024 HMO Gold 3612
HNAZ-132820234 Arizona Complete Health 91450AZ0180109 HMO Gold $626
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SERFF Tracking No

HNAZ-132820234
BCAZ-132794499
HNAZ-132820234
HNAZ-132820234
HNAZ-132820234
HNAZ-132820234
BCAZ-132824226

Filing Company
Arizona Complete Health
Blue Cross and Blue Shield of Arizona
Arizona Complete Health
Arizona Complete Health
Arizona Complete Health
Arizona Complete Health
Blue Cross and Blue Shield of Arizona

Plan ID
91450420200024
53901AZ1420052
91450AZ0080059
91450420190025
91450AZ0180059
91450420200025
53901AZ1490001

Type
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
PPO

Metal
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold

Premium
3638
$639
$640
3657
$666
3684
$745

Notes:

* Premiums may vary due to rounding. Refer to rates on file for more detail.

* Based on information contained in the System for Electronic Rate and Form Filing (SERFF).

* Companies who vary premiums by tobacco status will typically have lower non-tobacco rates than companies that have a blended premium,
regardless of tobacco status.
* Plans sold off-Exchange only are shown in italics. Off-Exchange only plans may be purchased direct from the insurer. However, financial
assistance with premiums and cost-sharing is not available for plans purchased direct from the insurer.
* Email ratereview(@difi.az.gov with questions.
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